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Contemporary Pro-Am Strictly Country Two Step

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - CONTEMPORARY PA FOLLOWER NEW/NOV COUNTRY TWO STEP
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660 JESSICA MORGAN & RYAN CRUTCHER

770 CINDY GEIGER & RYAN CRUTCHER

679 SARA KISHNER & RYAN CRUTCHER

652 JOAN CANONIGO & RONNIE DEBENEDETTA
779 PEGGY MEADOWS & RYAN CRUTCHER

632 SANDRA AAMODT & CRAIG JOHNSON

608 ALICIA POWERS & MICHAEL EADS

738 KRISTINA CASAZZA & CRAIG JOHNSON

758 KELSEY KIMMES & RYAN CRUTCHER

638 CAROL ROEDER & MONA BRANDT

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold w/Honors

LAGUNA HILLS, CA
LAGUNA HILLS, CA
SANTEE, FL
IRVINE, CA
WINTERS, CA
RENO, NV

PLEASANT HILL, CA

Gold w/Honors NEWPORT BEACH, CA

Gold w/Honors

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - CONTEMPORARY PA LEADER NEW/NOV COUNTRY TWO STEP
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611 KARL GROTHMAN & VANESSA THOMSON
739 FABIAN VINA & RACHELE SMITH

736 TIMOTHY HOFFMAN & MARNIE MATTEI
720 ROBBIE ARNOLD & MONA BRANDT

Gold
Gold
Gold w/Honors

Gold w/Honors

CONCORD, CA
BELL, CA
PHOENIX, AZ
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - CONTEMPORARY PA FOLLOWER INT/ADV COUNTRY TWO STEP
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708 NIKKI ADAMS & CRAIG JOHNSON
777 CHERYL WILLIAMS & CRAIG JOHNSON

Gold w/Honors

Gold w/Honors

LOS GATOS, CA
DANVILLE, CA

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - CONTEMPORARY PA LEADER INT/ADV COUNTRY TWO STEP

740 ARTHUR LAHM & RACHELE SMITH
685 THOMAS DEVEREUX & HALEY SKREDSVIG
735 WILLIAM NELSON & SUE CRAVALHO

Gold
Gold w/Honors

Gold w/Honors

EUGENE, OR
SEATTLE, WA
MERCED, CA

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - CONTEMPORARY PA FOLLOWER MASTERS COUNTRY TWO STEP
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679 SARA KISHNER & RYAN CRUTCHER
608 ALICIA POWERS & MICHAEL EADS
632 SANDRA AAMODT & CRAIG JOHNSON
638 CAROL ROEDER & MONA BRANDT
777 CHERYL WILLIAMS & CRAIG JOHNSON

Gold

Gold
Gold w/Honors
Gold w/Honors

Gold w/Honors

LAGUNA HILLS, CA
RENO, NV
WINTERS, CA

DANVILLE, CA

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - CONTEMPORARY PA LEADER MASTERS COUNTRY TWO STEP

1

740 ARTHUR LAHM & RACHELE SMITH

Gold

EUGENE, OR
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Contemporary Pro-Am Night Club

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM NIGHT CLUB (NON UCWDC) - CONTEMPORARY PA FOLLOWER NEW/NOV NIGHT CLUB

6 660 JESSICA MORGAN & RYAN CRUTCHER Silver
5 679 SARA KISHNER & RYAN CRUTCHER Gold LAGUNA HILLS, CA
4 770 CINDY GEIGER & RYAN CRUTCHER Gold LAGUNA HILLS, CA
3 652 JOAN CANONIGO & RONNIE DEBENEDETTA Gold SANTEE, FL
2 608 ALICIA POWERS & MICHAEL EADS Gold w/Honors RENO, NV
1 638 CAROL ROEDER & MONA BRANDT Gold w/Honors
CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM NIGHT CLUB (NON UCWDC) - CONTEMPORARY PA LEADER NEW/NOV NIGHT CLUB
3 611 KARL GROTHMAN & VANESSA THOMSON Gold CONCORD, CA
2 736 TIMOTHY HOFFMAN & MARNIE MATTEI Gold w/Honors PHOENIX, AZ
1 720 ROBBIE ARNOLD & MONA BRANDT Gold w/Honors SCOTTSDALE, AZ
CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM NIGHT CLUB (NON UCWDC) - CONTEMPORARY PA FOLLOWER INT/ADV NIGHT CLUB
2 708 NIKKI ADAMS & CRAIG JOHNSON Gold w/Honors LOS GATOS, CA
1 777 CHERYL WILLIAMS & CRAIG JOHNSON Gold w/Honors DANVILLE, CA
CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM NIGHT CLUB (NON UCWDC) - CONTEMPORARY PA LEADER INT/ADV NIGHT CLUB
2 735 WILLIAM NELSON & SUE CRAVALHO Gold MERCED, CA
1 740 ARTHUR LAHM & RACHELE SMITH Gold w/Honors EUGENE, OR
CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM NIGHT CLUB (NON UCWDC) - CONTEMPORARY PA FOLLOWER MASTER NIGHT CLUB
4 679 SARA KISHNER & RYAN CRUTCHER Gold LAGUNA HILLS, CA
3 608 ALICIA POWERS & MICHAEL EADS Gold RENO, NV
2 638 CAROL ROEDER & MONA BRANDT Gold w/Honors
1 777 CHERYL WILLIAMS & CRAIG JOHNSON Gold w/Honors DANVILLE, CA




ot
" |

s@ gountryDance Paradise Country & Swing Dance Festival 2019
Director Awards

Contemporary Pro-Am Strictly Hustle

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM HUSTLE (NON UCWDC) - CONTEMPORARY PA FOLLOWER NEW/NOV HUSTLE

3 660 JESSICA MORGAN & RYAN CRUTCHER Gold
2 638 CAROL ROEDER & MONA BRANDT Gold w/Honors
1 608 ALICIA POWERS & MICHAEL EADS Gold w/Honors RENO, NV

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM HUSTLE (NON UCWDC) - CONTEMPORARY PA LEADER NEW/NOV HUSTLE

1 736 TIMOTHY HOFFMAN & MONA BRANDT Gold PHOENIX, AZ

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM HUSTLE (NON UCWDC) - CONTEMPORARY PA FOLLOWER INT/ADV HUSTLE

1 708 NIKKI ADAMS & CRAIG JOHNSON Gold w/Honors LOS GATOS, CA

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM HUSTLE (NON UCWDC) - CONTEMPORARY PA LEADER INT/ADV HUSTLE

1 735 WILLIAM NELSON & SUE CRAVALHO Gold MERCED, CA

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM HUSTLE (NON UCWDC) - CONTEMPORARY PA FOLLOWER MASTER HUSTLE

1 638 CAROL ROEDER & MONA BRANDT Gold w/Honors
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Contemporary Pro-Am Strictly West Coast Swing

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - CONTEMPORARY PA FOLLOWER NEW/NOVICE WCS
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660
652
779
738
638
770
614
999
604
608
679
662
714
734
756
664

JESSICA MORGAN & RYAN CRUTCHER
JOAN CANONIGO & RONNIE DEBENEDETTA
PEGGY MEADOWS & RYAN CRUTCHER
KRISTINA CASAZZA & CRAIG JOHNSON
CAROL ROEDER & MONA BRANDT

CINDY GEIGER & RYAN CRUTCHER

PENNY ORIOL & BRUNNO THEODORO
MARCIE ENGEL & RYAN CRUTCHER

ANNE CORAZZA & BRUNNO CEZAR THEODORO
ALICIA POWERS & MICHAEL EADS

SARA KISHNER & RYAN CRUTCHER

ALICIA VIERA & JOEL TORGESON

SHARON SQUIRES & DEMETRE SOULIOTES
DEANA EHLEN & DEMETRE SOULIOTES
TERRY MILLER & ANDREW MITCHELL
WENDY ALLEN & DEMETRE SOULIOTES

Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold w/Honors
Gold w/Honors

Gold w/Honors

SANTEE, FL
IRVINE, CA
PLEASANT HILL, CA

LAGUNA HILLS, CA
SAN DIEGO, CA
GARDEN GROVE, CA
SAN DIEGO, CA
RENO, NV

LAGUNA HILLS, CA
VALENCIA, CA
CYPRESS, CA

TUSTIN, CA

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - CONTEMPORARY PA LEADER NEW/NOVICE WCS

5 720 ROBBIE ARNOLD & MONA BRANDT Gold SCOTTSDALE, AZ
4 611 KARL GROTHMAN & VANESSA THOMSON Gold CONCORD, CA
3 676 ELGIN SANTOS & KARA FRENZEL Gold CLACKAMAS, OR
2 736 TIMOTHY HOFFMAN & MARNIE MATTEI Gold w/Honors PHOENIX, AZ
1 699 BILL HERMAN & PAULA CAVALCANTI Gold w/Honors SAN DIEGO, CA
CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - CONTEMPORARY PA FOLLOWER INT/ADV WCS
3 708 NIKKI ADAMS & CRAIG JOHNSON Gold LOS GATOS, CA
2 777 CHERYL WILLIAMS & CRAIG JOHNSON Gold w/Honors DANVILLE, CA
1 691 MICHELLE DWYER & DEMETRE SOULIOTES Gold w/Honors LAS VEGAS, NV
CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - CONTEMPORARY PA LEADER INT/ADV WCS

3 735 WILLIAM NELSON & SUE CRAVALHO Gold MERCED, CA
2 762 JEREMY COOPER & CARRIE LUCAS Gold

1 740 ARTHUR LAHM & RACHELE SMITH Gold w/Honors EUGENE, OR
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Contemporary Pro-Am Strictly West Coast Swing Cont:

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - CONTEMPORARY PA FOLLOWER MASTERS WCS

8 604 ANNE CORAZZA & BRUNNO CEZAR THEODORO Gold SAN DIEGO, CA
7 608 ALICIA POWERS & MICHAEL EADS Gold RENO, NV
6 638 CAROL ROEDER & MONA BRANDT Gold

5 679 SARA KISHNER & RYAN CRUTCHER Gold LAGUNA HILLS, CA
4 662 ALICIA VIERA & JOEL TORGESON Gold VALENCIA, CA
3 756 TERRY MILLER & ANDREW MITCHELL Gold w/Honors

2 777 CHERYL WILLIAMS & CRAIG JOHNSON Gold w/Honors DANVILLE, CA
1 691 MICHELLE DWYER & DEMETRE SOULIOTES Gold w/Honors LAS VEGAS, NV

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - CONTEMPORARY PA LEADER MASTERS WCS

1 740 ARTHUR LAHM & RACHELE SMITH Gold w/Honors EUGENE, OR




